
Tiistaipurjehdukset 4.6.-27.8.2013 LOPPUTULOKSET

MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS 4.6. 11.6. 18.6. 25.6. 6.8. 13.8. 20.8. 27.8. Yht.

1. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 1,08 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 DNC 41

2. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 1,12 DNC 4 2 2 DNF 1 2 2 33

3. Darling 3126 Heikki Juutinen 1,12 2 DNC 4 3 2 3 3 1 30

4. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 -3 6 6 5 3 4 4 4 21

5. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää 1,08 DNC 5 3 4 DNF 5 5 3 21

6. Tuulentie 34 Osmo Tissari 1,08 DNC 2 5 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 10

7. Joanna 3878 Yrjö Vuorinne 1,13 DNC 3 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6

8. Lucky III 104140 Jarmo Miettinen 1,19 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6 6 3

9. Tiira Ari Virtanen 1,01 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 5 3

10. Kit Kat 886 Pertti Kotovuori 1,05 DNC DNC 7 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1

11. Pirita 1393 Olli Kurkinen 1,03 DNC DNC DNC 6 DNC DNC DNC DNC 1

12. Pirita 1393 Karoliina Kurkinen 1,03 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNF DNC DNC 7 1

13. Sirius Black 1889 Paavo Koistinen 1,11 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 6 DNC DNC 1

14. Frau Anna 10911 Antti Iire 1,12 DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0

15. Anahita 3152 Jukka Savio 1,11 DNC DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 0

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari 4.6. 11.6. 18.6. 25.6. 6.8. 13.8. 20.8. 27.8. Yht.

1. Tarmo Föhr 1 DNC 3 3 DNC 6 4 5 22

2. Oliver Kuustonen DNC 1 2 1 1 5 3 6 19

3. Verneri Immonen DNC 2 DNC DNC 2 4 DNC 7 15

4. Anniina Iire DNC DNC 1 2 3 3 2 3 14

5. Juha Kuustonen 2 DNC 4 DNC DNC DNC 5 DNC 11

6. Joni Päivinen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 8 8

7. Saara Kemppainen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 4 4

8. Linda Riekkinen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 1 1 3

9. Martti Kerman DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 2 DNC DNC 2

10. Johanna Kylmäoja DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 2 2



OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari 4.6. 11.6. 18.6. 25.6. 6.8. 13.8. 20.8. 27.8. Yht.

1. Pietari Airakorpi 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 DNC 24

2. Alvar Kuustonen 3 3 2 2 DNC 3 3 5 21

3. Joonas Jaukka DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 2 1 3 7

4. Samuel Sivén 2 1 1 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 4

5. Ohto Pihlajamäki 1 DNC DNC 1 DNC DNC 2 DNC 4

6. Rasmus Laine DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 4 4

7. Martti Kerman DNC 2 DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 2

8. Anita Hartikainen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 2 2

9. Sanni Kerman DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 DNC DNC 1

10. Milla-Riikka Rissanen DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 1 1

Tiistaipurjehdus 27.8.2013

MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS Lähtö Tulo Kulunut Laskettu

1. Darling 3126 Heikki Juutinen 1,12 18:00:00 18:57:30 3450 3864

2. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 1,12 18:00:00 18:58:05 3485 3903,2

3. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää 1,08 18:00:00 19:03:50 3830 4136,4

4. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 18:00:00 19:00:30 3630 4247,1

5. Tiira Ari Virtanen 1,01 18:00:00 19:10:30 4230 4272,3

6. Lucky III 104140 Jarmo Miettinen 1,19 18:00:00 19:00:16 3616 4303,04

7. Pirita 1393 Karoliina Kurkinen 1,03 18:00:00 19:41:00 6060 6241,8

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Joni Päivinen

2. Verneri Immonen

3. Oliver Kuustonen

4. Tarmo Föhr

5. Saara Kemppainen

6. Anniina Iire



7. Johanna Kylmäoja

8. Linda Riekkinen

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Alvar Kuustonen

2. Rasmus Laine

3. Joonas Jaukka

4. Anita Hartikainen

5. Milla-Riikka Rissanen

Tiistaipurjehdus 20.8.2013

MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS Lähtö Tulo Kulunut Laskettu

1. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 1,08 18:00:00 19:10:52 4252 4592,16

2. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 1,12 18:00:00 19:12:45 4365 4888,8

3. Darling 3126 Heikki Juutinen 1,12 18:00:00 19:14:31 4471 5007,52

4. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 18:00:00 19:19:06 4746 5552,82

5. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää 1,08 18:00:00 19:27:10 5230 5648,4

6. Lucky III 104140 Jarmo Miettinen 1,19 18:00:00 19:25:20 5120 6092,8

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Juha Kuustonen

2. Tarmo Föhr

3. Oliver Kuustonen

4. Anniina Iire

5. Linda Riekkinen

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Pietari Airakorpi



2. Alvar Kuustonen

3. Ohto Pihlajamäki

4. Joonas Jaukka

Tiistaipurjehdus 13.8.2013

MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS Lähtö Tulo Kulunut Laskettu

1. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 1,12 18:00:00 18:46:06 2766 3097,92

2. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 1,08 18:00:00 18:48:31 2911 3143,88

3. Darling 3126 Heikki Juutinen 1,12 18:00:00 18:52:37 3157 3535,84

4. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 18:00:00 18:51:15 3075 3597,75

5. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää 1,08 18:00:00 18:58:36 3516 3797,28

6. Sirius Black 1889 Paavo Koistinen 1,11 18:00:00 19:00:41 3641 4041,51

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Tarmo Föhr

2. Oliver Kuustonen

3. Verneri Immonen

4. Anniina Iire

5. Martti Kerman

6. Linda Riekkinen

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Pietari Airakorpi

2. Alvar Kuustonen

3. Joonas Jaukka

4. Sanni Kerman

Tiistaipurjehdus 6.8.2013



MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS Lähtö Tulo Kulunut Laskettu

1. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 1,08 18:00:00 19:32:45 5565 6010,2

2. Darling 3126 Heikki Juutinen 1,12 18:00:00 19:34:00 5640 6316,8

3. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 18:00:00 19:38:38 5918 6924,06

4. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää 1,08 DNF

5. Pirita 1393 Karoliina Kurkinen 1,03 DNF

6. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 1,12 DNF

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Anniina Iire

2. Verneri Immonen

3. Oliver Kuustonen

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Pietari Airakorpi

2. Joonas Jaukka

Tiistaipurjehdus 25.6.2013

MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS Lähtö Tulo Kulunut Laskettu

1. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 1,08 18:00:00 18:40:11 2411 2603,88

2. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 1,12 18:00:00 18:44:04 2644 2961,28

3. Darling 3126 Heikki Juutinen 1,12 18:00:00 18:48:00 2880 3225,6

4. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää 1,08 18:00:00 18:50:10 3010 3250,8

5. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 18:00:00 18:48:05 2885 3375,45

6. Pirita 1393 Olli Kurkinen 1,03 18:00:00 19:10:00 4200 4326

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari



1. Tarmo Föhr

2. Anniina Iire

3. Oliver Kuustonen

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Pietari Airakorpi

2. Alvar Kuustonen

3. Ohto Pihlajamäki

Tiistaipurjehdus 18.6.2013

MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS Lähtö Tulo Kulunut Laskettu

1. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 1,08 18:00:00 18:52:11 3131 3381,48

2. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 1,12 18:00:00 18:51:15 3075 3444

3. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää 1,08 18:00:00 18:57:06 3426 3700,08

4. Darling 3126 Heikki Juutinen 1,12 18:00:00 18:56:00 3360 3763,2

5. Tuulentie 34 Osmo Tissari 1,08 18:00:00 18:59:52 3592 3879,36

6. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 18:00:00 18:55:26 3326 3891,42

7. Kit Kat 886 Pertti Kotovuori 1,05 18:00:00 19:04:05 3845 4037,25

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Juha Kuustonen

2. Tarmo Föhr

3. Oliver Kuustonen

4. Anniina Iire

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Pietari Airakorpi

2. Alvar Kuustonen



3. Samuel Sivén

Tiistaipurjehdus 11.6.2013

MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS Lähtö Tulo Kulunut Laskettu

1. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 1,08 18:00:00 18:48:32 2912 3144,96

2. Tuulentie 34 Osmo Tissari 1,08 18:00:00 18:49:30 2970 3207,6

3. Joanna 3878 Yrjö Vuorinne 1,13 18:00:00 18:47:24 2844 3213,72

4. Huvinvuoksi 3529 Henri Humala 1,12 18:00:00 18:48:50 2930 3281,6

5. Assar 3763 Antti Järvenpää 1,08 18:00:00 19:00:12 3612 3900,96

6. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 18:00:00 19:00:27 3627 4243,59

7. Frau Anna 10911 Antti Iire 1,12 DNF

8. Anahita 3152 Jukka Savio 1,11 DNF

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Verneri Immonen

2. Oliver Kuustonen

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Pietari Airakorpi

2. Alvar Kuustonen

3. Martti Kerman

4. Samuel Sivén

Tiistaipurjehdus 4.6.2013

MATKAVENEET

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari LYS Lähtö Tulo Kulunut Laskettu

1. Nasu 811 Asko Hämäläinen 1,08 18:00:00 19:04:42 3882 4192,56

2. Darling 3126 Heikki Juutinen 1,12 18:00:00 19:06:00 3960 4435,2



3. Skippi 11430 Jari Kettunen 1,17 18:00:00 19:06:35 3995 4674,15

LASER

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Juha Kuustonen

2. Tarmo Föhr

OPTI

Sij. Vene Purjenro. Kippari

1. Pietari Airakorpi

2. Alvar Kuustonen

3. Samuel Sivén

4. Ohto Pihlajamäki


